constantly ensure optimum quality standards within the rooms, towards furnishings and any other 
objects included in the service. 

2. Presumed value of tender 

The total amount of the tender is estimated for the entire expected duration of 5 (five) years to be 
1,500,000.00 (one million, five hundred thousand/00) euro, excluding VAT. 

This amount has been hypothesised based on the average of service costs rendered in the 
preceding contract and is to be considered purely indicative, as per Tables 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4 and in 
the offer module.  

http://www.eui.eu/About/Index.aspx